School Safety Drills Completed

Per PA 12 of 2014 (effective July 1, 2014)

Fire Drills

Drill Date Drill Time
9/8/2023 8:41 AM
9/12/2023 1:02 PM
10/24/2023 1:06 PM
3/25/2024 1:30 PM
4/8/2024 10:44 AM

Tornado Drills

Drill Date Drill Time
9/26/2023 2:32 AM
3/20/2024 2:35 PM

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date Drill Time
10/20/2023 9:22 AM
11/16/2023 8:47 AM
1/9/2024 10:00 AM

Palmer School

2023-2024 Drills

Conducting Person
Leanne Lange
Leanne Lange
Leanne Lange
Leanne Lange

Leanne Lange

Conducting Person
Leanne Lange

Leanne Lange

Conducting Person
GRPS Security
GRPS Security
GRPS Security



Fire Drills
Drill Date
9/6/2022
10/20/2022
11/4/2022
4/10/2023
5/16/2023

Tornado Drills

Drill Date
9/7/2022
3/22/2023

School Safety Drills Completed

Per PA 12 of 2014 (effective July 1, 2014)

Drill Time
1:15 PM
9:32 AM
1:23 PM
10:34 AM
12:09 PM

Drill Time
1:15 PM
10:48 AM

Lockdown Drills

Drill Date
9/16/2022
10/20/2022
1/6/2023

Drill Time
9:05 AM
8:50 AM
8:40 AM

Palmer School

2022-2023 Drills

Conducting Person
Leanne Lange
Leanne Lange
Leanne Lange
Leanne Lange

Leanne Lange

Conducting Person
Leanne Lange

Leanne Lange

Conducting Person
GRPS Security
GRPS Security
GRPS Security



	School Year
	School Year

